16
21

14
30
29
22
10

10
1"
12
34
21

12
35
29
27
25

41

18
18
42
15
27

16
40
46
34
38

36
42

24
39

60
Y|
54
33
27

Wrestling All-Time Dual Meet Scores

2017-18 (1-21)
Dan Jordan
ESCC (1-1, 5th)
Morton
Sterling
Moline
Mount Carmel
Kankakee
St. Francis
Rolling Meadows
Providence
St. Rita
Minooka
Lincoln-Way East
Yorkville
CRETE-MONEE
Lincoln-Way West
Morris
Andrew
Carmel Catholic*
Notre Dame*
Lake Park
Lyons
Rockford East
WILMINGTON

2014-15 (12-12)
Dan Jordan
ESCC (4-4, 4th)
Crete-Monee
Lincoln-Way East
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
MARIST*
Providence
Plainfield South
Notre Dame*
Carmel*
Romeoville
Wilmington
Lemont
SHEPARD
THORNWOOD
PEOTONE
Oak Forest
Lincoln-Way West
Marian Central*
Nazareth*

St. Ignatius
Lane Tech
Kelly
Saint Viator®
Saint Patrick*
ANDREAN

36
54

61
42
48
42
54

69
72
72
46
66

69
24
54
36
48

42

56
60

49
44
45
52
16
12
48
36
51
34
30
54
54
30

12
39
27
39
44

42
60

46
60
40
26
42

29
34
30
64
48

46
43
40
46
56

45

23
29
18
29
41

21
39
54
34
31
15

45
53
21
57

42
12

35

2019-20
Dan Jordan
ESCC

2016-17 (14-8)
Dan Jordan
ESCC (2-1, 2nd)
Morton
Sterling
Moline
Schaumburg
Kelly
Lane Tech
Mount Carmel
St. Rita
Sandburg
Wheeling
Stevenson
CRETE-MONEE
LINDBLOM
Plainfield East
Lincoln-Way West
Andrew
Marian Central*
Notre Dame*
St. Patrick*
Rockford East
Downers Grove South
Plainfield South

2013-14 (9-13)
Dan Jordan
ESCC (4-3, T-4th)
Lincoln-Way East
Crete-Monee
Plainfield South
Providence
CARMEL*
Lemont
Wilmington
Romeoville
Thornwood
Shepard
Peotone
Lincoln-Way West
Oak Forest
St. Ignatius
Kelly
Lane Tech
Joliet Catholic*
Saint Patrick*
Saint Viator*
Notre Dame*
MARIST*
NAZARETH*

27
18

40
24
36
41
36

48
45
40

24
45
21
37
44
27
24
41
36

56
39
60
42
27

51
35
29
37
42
59
66
18
34
31
12

33
63
75
18

60
66
56
28
16
28
48
31

61
48
41
66
43
51
59
71
44
52
51
47
46
22

36
18
54

24

45

22
47
21
35
42
48
40
21
24

36
18

2018-19
Dan Jordan
ESCC

2015-16 (18-5)
Dan Jordan
ESCC (2-1, 3rd)
Washington
Morgan Park
Bowen
Wheeling
Sandburg
Stevenson
St. Viator*
Marist*

St. Patrick*
Kaneland
Manteno
TINLEY PARK
Palatine
Naperville North
Stagg
CRETE-MONEE
Lakes
Warren
McHenry
Hinsdale South at TP
Springfield at ISU
Crystal Lake C at ISU
Washington at ISU

2012-13 (6-14)
Dan Jordan
ESCC (2-5, 6th)
Crete-Monee
Lincoln-Way East
NAZARETH*
MARIST*
PROVIDENCE
R. HONONEGAH
SAINT VIATOR*
NOTRE DAME*
Carmel*
Lemont
Wilmington
Romeoville
THORNWOOD
ST. IGNATIUS
KELLY
LANE TECH
SHEPARD
PEOTONE
Joliet Catholic*
Saint Patrick*

12

12
47
58
44
24
42

12
30
24

27

18

28
18
28

32
46

42
59
19
72
56

18
62
51
36
57
45
30
24
39
54
45

42
55



24
66
12
15
21
21
39
16
24
30
25
20
48
36

18
36

60
36
15
23
42
54
14

31
26
51
38
55
10
35

21
81
33
51
68
55
66
43
67
50
40

==

39
60

2011-12 (6-19)
Dan Jordan
ESCC (2-5, 6th)
Andrew
Thornridge
Argo
R. HONONEGAH
PROVIDENCE
L.-WAY EAST
Joliet Catholic*
Notre Dame*
Joliet West
Romeoville
Oak Lawn
LOYOLA
McNAMARA
De La Salle
Conant
Thornwood
MARSHALL
SHEPARD
Saint Viator*
Carmel*
MARIST*
Lane Tech
St. Ignatius
NAZARETH*
SAINT PATRICK*

2008-09 (19-4)
Joe Gilbert
ESCC (7-0, 1st)
Lyons
Argo
Andrew
SAINT PATRICK*
CARMEL*
PROVIDENCE
R. HONONEGAH
St. Ignantius
MONTINI
Curie
O'Fallon
Lincoln-Way East
H.-Flossmoor
McNAMARA
DISTRICT 205
LEMONT
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
Saint Viator*
Notre Dame*
CONANT
DOWNERS NORTH
MARIST*

ST. JOSEPH*

54
12
64
63
54
55
42
54
58
52
40
47
18
Y|
75
57
33

18
36
54
36
30

58

29
42
24
37
23
45

48

27
26

12

30
12
30
27

27
12

6
32
32

11
54

48
67
25

37

16
24
61

45
21
66

76
42
57
30
17
21
35
63
72
55
39
46
52
50
54
45
66

55
42
51
45
50
64
54
49
Y|
32

2010-11 (7-15)
Joe Gilbert
ESCC (3-4, 6th)
DeKalb
Argo
Andrew
Rockton Hononegah
Providence
Lincoln-Way East
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
NOTRE DAME*
Oak Lawn
Crystal Lake Central
Romeoville
Loyola
McNamara
Conant
De La Salle
LANE TECH
ST. IGNATIUS
Carmel*

Saint Viator*
Saint Patrick*
Nazareth*
Marist*

2007-08 (24-4)
Joe Gilbert
ESCC (7-0, 1st)
Tinley Park
Argo
Andrew
Lyons
Rockton Hononegah
Providence
STAGG
OAK LAWN
EISENHOWER
Joliet Catholic*
Carmel*

TF North
H.-Flossmoor
R.-BROOKFIELD
LEMONT
CRETE-MONEE
DISTRICT 205
Marist*

Lane Tech
St. Ignatius
ST. JOSEPH*
SAINT PATRICK*
Notre Dame*
Saint Viator*
CONANT
DOWNERS SOUTH
Marist at Sandburg

LW Central at Sandburg

60
39
43
63
27
65
30
70
25

53

39
66
24
55

59
21
48
18
71

36
23
34
47
47

12

21
37
18
17
21
18
27
16

21
12
16
29
23
12

15
24
35

26
36
49
29
27

75
63
11
39
34
47
63
46
38
33

39
35
10

50
54
43
30
21
24
57
62
55
24
24
55
35
45
45
42
36
42

26
37

2009-10 (10-9-1)
Joe Gilbert
ESCC (4-3, 5th)
Andrew
Argo
Saint Patrick*
Carmel*
PROVIDENCE
R. HONONEGAH
CRETE-MONEE
McNAMARA
LEMONT
THORNWOOD
Kenwood
Joliet Catholic*
St. Ignatius
Lane Tech
ST. JOSEPH*
MARIST*
Notre Dame*
Saint Viator*
CONANT
DOWNERS NORTH

2006-07
Joe Gilbert
ESCC (5th)

CRETE-MONEE
TINLEY PARK
Andrew
Argo
Lyons
PROVIDENCE
TF South
EISENHOWER
OAK LAWN

STAGG

CARMEL*
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
LEMONT
EVERGREEN PARK
DISTRICT 205

MARIST*

LANE TECH
ST. IGNATIUS
St. Joseph*
Saint Patrick*
Notre Dame*
Saint Viator*
TF North
H.-Flossmoor
Stagg

43
32
24
37
46

12

60
39
24
27

30
36
37
39

37
51

21
21
32
38
48
44

12
15
43
49
21
45
15
13
42
43
30

42
28



éél_l_

46
54
28
12

12
48
33
22
52

10

22

35

63
46
32
16
43

21
50
30
44
37
27
42
72
42
53
49

40
22
45
38
38
47
21
12
64
46

2005-06
Joe Gilbert
ESCC (6th)

CRETE-MONEE
TINLEY PARK
Andrew
Lyons
Argo
Rockton Hononegah
Providence
Saint Viator®
Notre Dame*
Stagg
Eisenhower
Oak Lawn
Joliet Catholic*
LEMONT
DISTRICT 205
CRETE-MONEE
Saint Patrick*

Carmel*
Lane Tech

St. Rita
St. Ignatius

MARIST*

ST. JOSEPH*
Stagg
TF North
H.-Flossmoor

2002-03 (21-7)
Don McKillip
ESCC (7-1, 3rd)
TINLEY PARK
CRETE-MONEE
Argo
Lyons
Andrew
PROVIDENCE
R. HONONEGAH
NOTRE DAME*
HOLY CROSS*
Oak Lawn
Stagg
LOCKPORT
THORNWOOD
EISENHOWER
McNAMARA
BLOOM
RICH SOUTH
MARIST*
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
St. Rita
Lane Tech
St. Ignatius
Saint Patrick*
Carmel*
SAINT VIATOR*
ST. JOSEPH*
TF NORTH
H.-FLOSSMOOR

39
24
59
65

69
36
24
48
52
18

60

53
65

11
36
54
29
59
46
18
12
22
25

28

22
12
12

22
42
15
22
30
27
15

12
28

18
10

37

54
21
22
23
12

18
46

12

42

47
18
30

53
60

73
61

50
54
28
33
42

49
41
72
57
43

10
33
58
72
66

66
47

2004-05 (6-17)
Don McKillip
ESCC (2-5, 5th)
Argo
Andrew
Lyons
Providence
Saint Viator*
Notre Dame*
Brother Rice
Oak Lawn
Stagg
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
DISTRICT 205
LEMONT
CRETE-MONEE
EISENHOWER
Saint Patrick*
Carmel*

ST. RITA
LANE TECH
ST. IGNATIUS
MARIST*
ST. JOSEPH*
TF North
H.-Flossmoor

2001-02 (20-5-1)
Don McKillip
ESCC (7-1-1, 3rd)
Crete-Monee
Tinley Park
PROVIDENCE
RICH EAST
HILLCREST
McNAMARA
Notre Dame*
Holy Cross*
Lockport
Thornwood
Eisenhower
Andrew
Bloom
Rich South
Joliet Catholic*
Marist*
LANE TECH
ST. IGNATIUS
ST. RITA
SAINT PATRICK*
CARMEL*
St. Joseph*
Saint Viator*
Stagg
TF North
H.-Flossmoor

28

76

28
21
21
43
39
34

24
28
12
57
33

54
33
21
12

26
18
26

60
54
27
42
26

18
39
23
36
60

13
30
59

39
35
45

27
54
23
52
32

54
56
55
19

16
44
59
63
48

46
48
32
48
42
54

66
62
36
17
48

57
61
66
39

2003-04 (11-14)
Don McKillip
ESCC (2-4, 3rd)
Tinley Park
Crete-Monee
Argo
Andrew
Lyons
PROVIDENCE
R. HONONEGAH
SAINT VIATOR*
STAGG
OAK LAWN
MORGAN PARK
Joliet Catholic*
Marist*
Thornwood
Eisenhower
Lockport
McNAMARA
SAINT PATRICK*
CARMEL*

St. Rita
St. Ignatius
Lane Tech
NOTRE DAME*
TF NORTH
H.-FLOSSMOOR

2000-01 (22-6)
Don McKillip
ESCC (7-1)
Tinley Park
Crete-Monee
Westmont
Morton
Providence
Fenwick
Rich East
H.-Flossmoor
Hillcrest
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
MARIST*
EISENHOWER
THORNWOOD
LOCKPORT
BLOOM
ANDREW
RICH SOUTH
SAINT VIATOR*
ST. JOSEPH*
St. Ignatius
Lane Tech
St. Rita
Carmel*
Saint Patrick*
Holy Cross*
Notre Dame*
TF NORTH
STAGG

15
21
46
39
42
76
59
23
41
46
12

58
50

61
24

33
50
40
45
45

39

23
21
18
49
62

19
12
15
12
49

29
30
27
28
20

15
30
51
24

24
18

25



53
54

30
42

25
52

24
18

33
65
72
36

29
27
18
47
42

1999-2000 (11-13)
Don McKillip
ESCC (5-3)
TINLEY PARK
CRETE-MONEE
Providence
Fenwick
Rich East
Hillcrest
H.-Flossmoor
Joliet Catholic*
Marist*
Eisenhower
Lockport
Bloom
Andrew
Rich South
Saint Viator*
Saint Joseph*
St. Ignatius
Lane Tech
St. Rita
Carmel*
Saint Patrick*
HOLY CROSS*
NOTRE DAME*
Stagg

1996-97 (13-13)
Don McKillip
ESCC (4-2)

17
24
69
42
31
27
44

64
48
44

66
43
12
12
35
54
47
36
50
19
30

52
64
28
24
66

54
29
51

73

58

73
35
54

42
31
65
32
42

1998-99 (15-8)
Don McKillip
ESCC (5-3)
Tinley Park
Crete-Monee
Argo
Morton
Westmont
PROVIDENCE
Hillcrest
H.-Flossmoor
Rich East
Marist*
Joliet Catholic*
LOCKPORT
EISENHOWER
Saint Joseph*
Saint Viator*
Lane Tech
St. Ignatius
St. Rita
CARMEL*
SAINT PATRICK*
Holy Cross*
Notre Dame*
STAGG

1995-96 (21-9)
Don McKillip
ESCC

20

42
43

53
14
36
24
56

36
20

22
20
51
31
39
12
39
32

39
70
51
42
10
36
23

48
24
41
Y|
18
57
54

58
43
44
51
35
46
45
62
26

1997-98 (7-20)
Don McKillip
ESCC

1994-95 (20-5-1)
Don McKillip
ESCC (7-1)
TINLEY PARK
CRETE-MONEE
Richards
Rich South
Lockport
Bradley
PROVIDENCE
QUINCY
H.-Flossmoor
Rich East
Hillcrest
Notre Dame*
Marist*
BLOOM TRAIL
Shepard
Andrew
Saint Joseph*
Carmel*
LANE TECH
ST. RITA
Saint Patrick*
Joliet Catholic*
HOLY CROSS*
SAINT VIATOR*
STAGG
Thornwood



35
25
43
28

26
42
40

45

33

62
48
45

44
60
59
51
55
57
39
47

51

45
43
45
37
24
12
57
26
78
37
38
40

3
50
48
21
34
58
45
45
46
44
29
34
12

1993-94 (21-7)
Don McKillip
ESCC (6-1, 2nd)
IHSA Regional champ
TF NORTH
BRADLEY
Tinley Park
Crete-Monee
DeSales
Rich South
Richards
Quincy
Providence
H.-Flossmoor
Rich East
Hillcrest
MARIST*
NOTRE DAME*
Bloom Trail
SHEPARD
Andrew
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
SAINT PATRICK*
ST. RITA*
LANE TECH*
Holy Cross*
Saint Viator®
Carmel*
Saint Joseph*
Stagg
Bloom (Reg.)
Oak Forest (Sect.)

1990-91 (19-6)
Don McKillip
ESCC (6-2, 2nd)
IHSA Regional champ
TF North
Bradley
Crete-Monee
H.-Flossmoor
Rich South
MARIST*
ST. JOSEPH*
Notre Dame*
Saint Viator*
St. Rita
Saint Patrick*
Carmel*
PROVIDENCE
Joliet Catholic*
DE SALES
SHEPARD
HERSCHER
LUTHER SOUTH
Rich East
Rich Central
BLOOM TRAIL
HOLY CROSS*
DE LA SALLE
Rich East (Reg)
Mount Carmel (Sect)

18
24
13
36
51

32

19
28
26
61

15
31
27
12
19

16
26
27
29
58

66
27
29
54

44
42
40
21
46

51
20
63
45
42
37
30
54
54
47
50

15
33
15

48
48
17
42
49
45
40
57

44

36
53
54
54
24
38
35
38
39
27
45

1992-93 (20-6)
Don McKillip
ESCC (7-1, 2nd)
IHSA Regional champ
TF North
Bradley
Tinley Park
Crete-Monee
De Sales
Rich South
Richards
QUINCY
PROVIDENCE
H.-Flossmoor
Rich East
Hillcrest
Marist*
Notre Dame*
BLOOM TRAIL
SHEPARD
Joliet Catholic*
Saint Patrick*
St. Rita
Holy Cross*
Saint Viator®
CARMEL*
ST. JOSEPH*
STAGG
H.-Flossmoor (Reg.)
Sandburg (Sect.)

1989-90 (17-5)
Don McKillip
Independent
CRETE-MONEE
TF North
Rich South
H.-Flossmoor
HILLCREST
Bloom
Rich East
Bradley
RICH CENTRAL
ANDREAN
Providence
Minooka
McNAMARA
DE SALES
ILLIANA CHRISTIAN
Bloom Trail
Herscher
PEOTONE
DE LA SALLE
WEBER
Quigley South
Kelvyn Park

12
41
38
18

28
15
30
45
24

17
42
12
14

30
24
22
18
19
17

43
29
42

15
23

30
12
20
36

36

67
28
12
15

43
25
34
17
21
37
27

51
30
20
42

36
54
18
33
54

46
33
38
29
47
53
46

34
36
34

38

48
27

20
47
50

44
24
44
36
27
52

45
22
44
27
42

1991-92 (18-6-1)
Don McKillip
ESCC (6-1, 4th)
IHSA Regional champ
TF NORTH
BRADLEY
TINLEY PARK
CRETE-MONEE
DeSales
Rich South
Saint Joseph*
Marist*
Notre Dame*
Saint Viator*
H.-Flossmoor
Rich East
Hillcrest
CARMEL*
Bloom Trail
JOLIET CATHOLIC*
RICH CENTRAL
ST. RITA
Providence
TF SOUTH
Holy Cross*
Stagg
St. Laurence
TF South (Reg)
Marist (Sect)

1988-89 (12-10)
Bob Bergstrom
Independent
Crete-Monee
Rich South
Hillcrest
Rich Central
Kankakee
DeSales
Minooka
Providence
Andrean
H.-Flossmoor
Shepard
Bremen
Argo
McNamara
Rich East
llliana Christian
Bloom Trail
Joliet Catholic
Weber
Quigley South
Peotone
Herscher

24
42
34

31
12
54
31
18

26
24
36
42
14
18
23
61
33
31
34
37
32
57

24
40

45
30
22
58
67

47
23
22
39
18

30
41
30
45
27



27
24
18
34
38
49

24
45
42
53
35
47
42
32
40
42
30
34
32
42

20
18
39
43
18
15
20
18
14
Y|
24

21

18
21

1987-88 (10-7)
Bob Bergstrom
Independent

1984-85 (16-5)
Bob Bergstrom
Independent
Crete-Monee
Bloom
Rich South
DeSales
llliana Christian
Luther South
Lisle
Bloom Trail
Rich Central
H.-Flossmoor
Shepard
Rich East
Morton West
McNamara
Ridgewood
Brother Rice
De La Salle
Timothy Christian
Quigley South
Joliet Catholic
Peotone

1981-82 (3-16)
Bob Bergstrom
1lini-8 (0-7)
Crete-Monee
Rich South
Bloom
De Sales
Joliet East*
Joliet Central*
Rich Central
Bloom Trail
Thornton
TF North
McNamara
Clifton Central
Rich East
Morton West
Romeoville*
Joliet Catholic*
Bolingbrook*
Joliet West*
Lockport*

36
45
39
27
20
12

40
14
26
14
23

21
25
22
11
29

24
22

46
38
23
23
39

43
45
39
26
36

40
48
38
36
46
53
50

18
12
16
20
12
21

31
27
18
23
38
15
39
28
38
25

1986-87 (10-10)
Bob Bergstrom
Independent

1983-84 (5-12)
Bob Bergstrom
Independent
Crete-Monee
Rich South
Bloom
St. Francis
H.-Flossmoor
llliana Christian
Bloom Trail
Rich Central
McNamara
Morton West
Rich East
Ridgewood
Quigley South
Luther South
De La Salle
Joliet Catholic
Peotone

1980-81 (5-12)
Bob Bergstrom
1lini-8 (0-7)
Rich South
Bloom
DeSales
Bolingbrook*
Joliet East*
Rich Central
Bloom Trail
Thornton
TF North
Joliet Catholic*
Morton West
Rich East
Hillcrest
Lockport*
Joliet Central*
Romeoville*
Joliet West*

60
54
52
43
45
36

26
31
39
26
24

30
22
30
26

37
15
24
48
33

49
42
14
31
22
27
45
42
39
42
47

12
36
27

32

15
32
30
23
14

19
28
34
22

30
36

1985-86 (15-6)
Bob Bergstrom
Independent

1982-83 (10-8-1)
Bob Bergstrom

1979-80 (7-12)
Bob Bergstrom
1lini-8 (2-6)
Hillcrest
DeSales
Joliet East*
Bolingbrook*
Joliet Catholic*
Crete-Monee
Rich Central
TF North
Thornridge
Lockport*
Thornton
Tinley Park
Joliet Central*
Rich East
Morton West
Romeoville*
Joliet West*
Argo*
Rich South

49
27
39
56
26
45
43
32
32
33
38
35
30
28
24
35
60

28



28
30
45
18
30

29
28
32
30
10
27
19
32

42
17

28
22

19
18
12
36
13

16
15

20

24
24
15

27
17
42
15

32
17
27
12
39

32
15
25

1978-79 (10-7)
Bob Bergstrom
1lini-8 (4-4)
Rich South
Hillcrest
DeSales
Joliet East*
Joliet Catholic*
Crete-Monee
Rich Central
TF North
Thornridge
Lockport*
Thornton
Tinley Park
Joliet Central*
Romeoville*
Joliet West*
Argo*
Bolingbrook*

1975-76 (2-15-1)
Bob Bergstrom
Illini-8 (0-7-1)
Thornridge
De Sales
Bolingbrook*
Joliet East*
Romeoville*
Joliet West*
Crete-Monee
Rich Central
Argo*
Thornton
St. Laurence
Bloom
Sandburg
TF North
Joliet Catholic*
Lockport*
Rich South
Joliet Central*

1972-73 (5-9)
Bob Bergstrom
1llini-8 (2-5)
Eisenhower
Romeoville*
Thornridge
Joliet West*
Thornwood
Argo*
Joliet East*
Thornton
Rich Central
Joliet Catholic*
Lockport Central*
Richards
Joliet Central*
Bloom

23
29
18
33
19

25
23
19
26
38

39
25
56
21
42

27
35

30
35
45
18
45

43
43
51
50
31

25
30
44

30
28
15
36

17
30
22
45
14
32
18
27
27

21
31
32
44
31
51
13
34
16

15

37
26
28
12
18

36
21

12
18
22
25
18

16
37

27
18

15
16
45

1977-78 (8-9)
Bob Bergstrom
1lini-8 (3-4)
Rich South
Thornridge
De Sales
McNamara
Joliet East*
Joliet Catholic*
Rich Central
Crete-Monee
Lockport*
Tinley Park
Thornton
Joliet Central*
Rich East
Morton
Romeoville*
Joliet West*
Bolingbrook*

1974-75 (4-14)
Bob Bergstrom
1lini-8 (1-7)
De Sales
Thornridge
Bolingbrook*
Joliet West*
Joliet East*
Romeoville*
Crete-Monee
Rich Central
Argo*
Thornton
Joliet Catholic*
Bloom
TF North
Lockport*
Joliet Central*
Rich South
St. Laurence
Quigley South

1971-72 (6-9)
Norm Mack
1lini-8 (2-5)
Joliet West*

Argo*
Bloom
Joliet Catholic*
Lockport Central®
Lockport West*
Joliet Central*

(INCOMPLETE)

41
29
23
12
22

36
17
38
54
40

15
27
25
44
33

24
29

44
40
33
28
40

34
18
54
17
26

36
33
12

17
36
40
26
25

25
Y|
18
43
15

23
23
36
24
20

32
23

12

18
15

24
13
24
16

46
35
24
12
32

18
34
17
16

20
34
31
14

13
28
24
34
29

1976-77 (7-10)
Bob Bergstrom
1lini-8 (3-5)
Rich South
DeSales
Thornridge
Bolingbrook*
Joliet East*
Joliet West*
Romeoville*
Crete-Monee
Rich Central
Argo*
Thornton
McNamara
Morton West
Rich East
Joliet Catholic*
Lockport*
Joliet Central*

1973-74 (4-13-1)
Bob Bergstrom
1llini-8 (0-8)
De Sales
Crete-Monee
Thornridge
Romeoville*
Joliet West*
Thornwood
Argo*
Rich Central
Joliet East*
Thornton
Joliet Catholic*
Lockport*
Joliet Central
Quigley South
Bogan
Saint Patrick
Bloom
TF North

1970-71 (7-7-1)
Norm Mack
1llini-8 (3-4)
Joliet West*
Crete-Monee
Eisenhower

Argo*
Joliet East*
Bloom
Joliet Catholic*
Thornton
Lockport Central*
Rich Central
Thornridge
Joliet Central*
Lockport West*
Richards
Bradley

37
19
18
22
29

27
15
42
15
33

29
25
16
27
27

20
32
45
46
54
39
36
51

36
29
32
45
10

24
48
18

28

24
30

20
13
16
27
33

12
18
16



14
11
29

17
25
34
1"
13

25
29
17
21
29

17
21

1969-70 (5-14)
Norm Mack
Chicagoland Prep

Bloom
Joliet West
St. Patrick
Eisenhower

Lockport West
Richards
Joliet Central
St. Joseph
Tinley Park
Crete
Rich Central
St. Patrick
Joliet Catholic
Montini
Bradley
Joliet Catholic
Joliet East
Montini
Bradley

1966-67 (11-4)
Norm Mack

Chicagoland Prep (1st)

1963-64 (7-8)
Joe DeSoto

36
30
32
22

29
19
14
37
29

28
13
23
25
13
25
23
25

13
19
19

22
22
22
30
14

27
32

1968-69 (5-7-1)
Norm Mack
Chicagoland Prep (1st)

Bloom
H.-Flossmoor
St. Patrick
Eisenhower
Richards
Montini
St. Patrick
Tinley Park
St. Joseph
Crete-Monee
Bradley
Joliet Catholic
Joliet East

1965-66 (9-6)

Norm Mack

1962-63 (8-7)
Norm Mack

43
36
25
25

22
20
26
12
26

17
16

11
24
20
24

27
13
24
21
24

33
16
37
27
24

11

12
31
17
19
33

27
18
27
16
34
10

34
10

15
20

1967-68 (9-8-1)
Norm Mack

Chicagoland Prep (1st)

Bloom
Tinley Park
Eisenhower
St. Patrick

St. Viator
Hillcrest
Richards
Joliet Catholic
Crete-Monee
St. George
St. Patrick
St. Joseph
Joliet East
St. George
Bradley
St. Viator
St. Joseph
Homewood-Flossmoor

1964-65 (6-6)
Dave Muldernink

H.-Flossmoor
Crete-Monee
Bloom
Tinley Park
Wilmington
St. Joseph
St. George
Andrean
St. Mel
Hammond Gavit
St. Procopius
Joliet Catholic

1961-62 (1-7)
Joe DeSoto
Lew Wallace
Dyer
Bloom
Andrean
Horace Mann
Lew Wallace
(incomplete)

31
22
26
18

15
33
21
25
19
25
13
29
11
21
24

33

32
16
25
33
14
15
16
29
16
31
11

18
50
45
39
43



